C
A
N
T
U
 A
T
 M

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
Series Color Temperature Voltage Options Finish
WPX1 LED P1
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED
WPX3 LED
1,550 Lumens, 11W 1
2,900 Lumens, 24W
6,000 Lumens, 47W
9,200 Lumens, 69W
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
MVOLT 120V - 277V
347 347V  3
(blank) None
E4WH Emergency battery backup, CEC compliant
(4W, 0ºC min) 2
E14WC Emergency battery backup, CEC compliant
(14W, -20ºC min) 2
PE Photocell 3
DDBXD Dark bronze
DWHXD White
DBLBXD Black
Note : For other options, consult factory.
Note: The lumen output and input power shown in the ordering tree are average
representations of all configuration options. Specific values are available on request.
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, Georgia 30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • www.lithonia.com
© 2020 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.
WPX LED
Rev. 07/27/20
COMMERCIAL OUTDOOR
WPX LED
Wall Packs
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT DDBXD

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output